
Nursing

Schoomaker/ROTC

THE UNIVERSITY OF TAMPA 
Card Access Contacts 

This contact list is intended to provide the proper contact information to request or change user card access to 
buildings on the University of Tampa’s campus. 

Building Managers 
College/Building Contact Email Phone Number 

Southard Family Building Xaviera McFadden xmcfadden@ut.edu (813) 253-6237

KBB/Plant Hall Andrea Calow acalow@ut.edu (813) 257-3083

Nursing Jackie Sanchez jsanchez@ut.edu (813) 257-3302

Sydney Gilmore-Duffey sgilmoreduffey@ut.edu (813) 257-3470

Fitness Center Parker Sheppard psheppard@ut.edu (813) 257-3845

Cass Communication Kathy Lockwood klockwood@ut.edu (813) 258-7446

Ferman/Music Alicia Gonzalez agonzalez@ut.edu (813) 258-7341

Ferman & Bailey Tori Hales varnold@ut.edu (813) 257-3175

Vaughn Center Elevator Matt Wynn mwynn@ut.edu (813) 257-5237

Cass Science, SRL, All Sciences Ilena Bain ibain@ut.edu (813) 257-3826

Schoomaker/ROTC Keri Ann Allen kaallen@ut.edu (813) 257-3100

Jerome Fulton jfulton@ut.edu (813) 257-3482

HSHP Ivy Viera iveira@ut.edu (813) 257-3162

COB Areas Diana Davila ddavila@ut.edu (813) 257-3704

SFB Comm Labs Ray Cepko rcepko@ut.edu (813) 257-3917

FMX Labs Destiny Greer dgreer@ut.edu (813) 258-7495

All other accesses are managed by the Spartan Card Office. 

Email: spartancard1@ut.edu 
Phone: (813) 253-6296

QUESTIONS? 
If you have any questions, please e-mail spartancard1@ut.edu or 
physicalsecurity@ut.edu. 
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